
2019064 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng East Super 8
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071143 FS

A1

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

BYE

3

4

TSA071643

TSA081201

GC

GE

Hancko CLOETE

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA081085

TSA071593

FS

GC

Michiel Paul  HEYNS

Christiaan CAMPHER 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA091202

TSA081029

GC

KZN

Gregg RUBBERS

[6] John BOTHMA 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA070074

TSA081014

Winelands

MPUM

[3] Willem DE WAAL

Wian STRYDOM 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA091090

TSA091022

GC

WP

Stefano  ROUSSOS

Hlumani KEKANA 6-2, 5-7, 6-4

13

14

TSA091131

TSA071152

NW

GN

Alexander  BELL

Neill BADENHORST 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA071219

TSA070009

NW

NW

Michaèl BELL

[5] Reuben DE KLERK 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA071254

TSA081084

GC

NW

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE

RUAN DELPORT 6-4, 6-2

19

20

TSA091061

TSA071507

FS Albert LIEBENBERG

Janco VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA081047

TSA081356

GC

GC

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Etienne KIRSTEN 7-5, 6-1

23

24

TSA071167

TSA080015

GE

KZN

Arron VAN ECK

[4] Connor DOIG 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA071144

TSA071518

GC

GN

[8] Jean DU TOIT

Christiaan GREYVENSTEIN 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA081113

TSA081408

GN

GN

Pierre DE LA PORT

Niel ERASMUS 2-6, 7-5, 7-5

29

30

TSA071558

TSA081045

GC

GN

Ruan KEYTER

Jayden SUMMERS 6-3, 0-6, 6-1

31

32

TSA071836

TSA071140 WP

Miko GROBLER

[2] Gareth IGESUND 6-0, 6-0

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

6-1, 6-0

Christiaan CAMPHER

[6] John BOTHMA

6-0, 6-1

[3] Willem DE WAAL

Hlumani KEKANA

6-0, 6-1

Neill BADENHORST

[5] Reuben DE KLERK

6-2, 6-2

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE

Albert LIEBENBERG

6-1, 7-5

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[4] Connor DOIG

6-0, 6-1

[8] Jean DU TOIT

Pierre DE LA PORT

6-1, 6-1

Jayden SUMMERS

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-0, 6-2

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

[6] John BOTHMA

6-2, 6-1

[3] Willem DE WAAL

[5] Reuben DE KLERK

6-1, 6-0

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE

[4] Connor DOIG

6-1, 6-1

[8] Jean DU TOIT

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-3, 6-0

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

[3] Willem DE WAAL

6-0, 6-1

[4] Connor DOIG

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-4, 6-2

[3] Willem DE WAAL

[4] Connor DOIG

6-3, 6-2

[3] Willem DE WAAL

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

[2] Gareth IGESUND 6-1, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[2] Gareth IGESUND



[6] John BOTHMA

[5] Reuben DE KLERK 3-6, 6-4, 10-5

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE

[8] Jean DU TOIT 6-4, 6-0

[5] Reuben DE KLERK

[8] Jean DU TOIT

6-3, 7-5

5/6 Playoff

[5] Reuben DE KLERK

[6] John BOTHMA (Ret.)

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE 3-2 (Ret.)

7/8 Playoff

[7] Moeketsi MOKETE

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Christiaan CAMPHER 7-6, 6-4

Hlumani KEKANA

Neill BADENHORST 5-7, 6-3, 10-7

Albert LIEBENBERG

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-1, 6-4

Pierre DE LA PORT

Jayden SUMMERS 6-2, 6-0

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Hlumani KEKANA

6-1, 6-2

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Jayden SUMMERS

6-2, 3-6, 10-5

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Jayden SUMMERS

6-1, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

Jayden SUMMERS

Hlumani KEKANA

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-3, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Christiaan CAMPHER

Neill BADENHORST 1-6, 6-4, 10-8

Albert LIEBENBERG

Pierre DE LA PORT 6-3, 6-2

Neill BADENHORST

Albert LIEBENBERG

4-6, 6-3, 10-8

13/14 Playoff

Neill BADENHORST

Christiaan CAMPHER

Pierre DE LA PORT 7-5, 7-6(4)

15/16 Playoff

Pierre DE LA PORT



I1

BYE

Hancko CLOETE

Michiel Paul  HEYNS

Gregg RUBBERS 6-2, 6-3

Wian STRYDOM

Stefano  ROUSSOS 6-2, 6-7(4), 10-4

Alexander  BELL

Michaèl BELL 6-0, 6-3

RUAN DELPORT

Janco VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

Etienne KIRSTEN

Arron VAN ECK 6-1, 6-3

Christiaan GREYVENSTEIN

Niel ERASMUS 6-0, 6-2

Ruan KEYTER

Miko GROBLER 6-0, 6-1

Hancko CLOETE

Michiel Paul  HEYNS

6-3, 4-6, 10-2

Stefano  ROUSSOS

Michaèl BELL

0-6, 6-1, 10-4

RUAN DELPORT

Etienne KIRSTEN

6-3, 6-1

Niel ERASMUS

Ruan KEYTER

6-2, 6-2

Michiel Paul  HEYNS

Michaèl BELL

6-0, 6-2

RUAN DELPORT

Ruan KEYTER

6-0, 6-4

Michaèl BELL

Ruan KEYTER

7-5, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

Ruan KEYTER

Michiel Paul  HEYNS

RUAN DELPORT 6-1, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

RUAN DELPORT

Hancko CLOETE

Stefano  ROUSSOS 7-6(2), 7-6(3)

Etienne KIRSTEN

Niel ERASMUS 7-5, 6-3

Stefano  ROUSSOS

Etienne KIRSTEN

6-2, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Etienne KIRSTEN

Hancko CLOETE

Niel ERASMUS 6-0, 6-1

23/24 Playoff

Niel ERASMUS

M1

BYE

Gregg RUBBERS

Wian STRYDOM

Alexander  BELL 6-4, 6-7(11), 10-7

Janco VAN NIEKERK

Arron VAN ECK 6-1, 6-1

Christiaan GREYVENSTEIN

Miko GROBLER 6-4, 6-2

Gregg RUBBERS

Wian STRYDOM

7-5, 3-6, 16-14

Arron VAN ECK

Miko GROBLER

6-0, 6-0

Wian STRYDOM

Arron VAN ECK

7-5, 7-5

25/26 Playoff

Arron VAN ECK

Gregg RUBBERS

Miko GROBLER 6-3, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Gregg RUBBERS



O1

BYE

Alexander  BELL

Janco VAN NIEKERK

Christiaan GREYVENSTEIN Walkover

Alexander  BELL

Christiaan GREYVENSTEIN

7-5, 6-3

29/30 Playoff

Alexander  BELL

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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